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Schiiler/Jugend/Einsteiger - Triathlon 2008 (0,4-10-2,5) - Altersklassenwertung

Protze
Muiller
Schreiber
Arnholdt
Burgkhardt
Stolzel
Maly
Schroder
Mohs

GeBner
Balser
Dellith
Kéastner
Bergling
Gorges
Witschel
Warmuth
Riese
Demel
Volland
Weickert

Herbst
Haensel
Rensch

Wolfram
Hirsch
Heinrich
Burgkhardt
Pfuhl
Balser
Ortlepp

Tine
Josefine
Johanna
Luzie
Maya Lilly
Pauline
Sophie
Julia
Johanna

Konrad
Adrian-Gabriel
Tilmann
Nils
Robert
Tom
Robert
Kenneth
Janik
Georg
Tobias
Victor

Luise
Marie
Christine

Lucas
Paul
Jan
Moritz
Tilmann

Christian-Miguel

Clemens

Triathlon Jena
SV Nordhausen 90

SV 90 Nordhausen Triathlon
SV Nordhausen Triathlon 90

Saalfelder LA Verein
HSV Weimar
LTV-Erfurt e.V.

LTV Erfurt

SV Nordhausen

LTV Erfurt

DSW Darmstadt
LTV-Erfurt e.V.
Saalfelder Schwimmverein
LTV-Erfurt e.V.

HSV Weimar
LTV-Erfurt e.V.
LTV-Erfurt e.V.

HSV Weimar

HSV Weimar

SV 90 Nordhausen
SVN9O0 Abt. Triathlon

sv 90 nordhausen
HSV Weimar
wsv-wolfenbuttel

SV Halle Triantlon
SV Halle

HSV Weimar
Saalfelder LA Verein
HSV Weimar

DSW Darmstadt
MTYV Freiheit

Schiler A wbl.
Schdler A wbl.
Schiler A wbl.
Schdler A wbl.
Schiler A wbl.
Schdler A wbl.
Schiler A wbl.
Schdler A wbl.
Schiler A wbl.

Schiler A mnl.
Schiiler A mnl.
Schiler A mnl.
Schiiler A mnl.
Schiler A mnl.
Schiiler A mnl.
Schiler A mnl.
Schiiler A mnl.
Schiler A mnl.
Schiiler A mnl.
Schiler A mnl.
Schiiler A mnl.

Jugend B wbl.
Jugend B wbl.
Jugend B wbl.

Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.

00:10:45
00:11:39
00:12:32
00:11:57
00:11:22
00:11:45
00:12:38
00:12:16
00:18:58

00:12:15
00:09:49
00:11:07
00:10:17
00:11:25
00:11:55
00:11:37
00:11:32
00:12:24

00:10:47
00:13:14

00:11:18
00:09:49
00:10:28

00:08:42
00:09:05
00:09:49
00:08:42
00:09:49
00:09:05
00:10:17

00:20:26
00:21:54
00:21:49
00:22:44
00:22:44
00:23:42
00:21:50
00:22:42
00:28:43

00:18:49
00:20:55
00:19:39
00:20:21
00:21:23
00:20:51
00:22:33
00:21:55
00:22:12

00:26:05
00:23:12

00:19:18
00:20:07
00:21:58

00:17:59
00:18:47
00:18:21
00:18:14
00:18:47
00:19:56
00:19:54

00:13:08
00:11:43
00:11:24
00:12:00
00:13:00
00:11:54
00:14:53
00:14:47
00:13:28

00:10:09
00:11:34
00:11:52
00:12:35
00:10:51
00:11:27
00:11:29
00:12:26
00:11:54
00:13:20
00:13:57
00:16:30

00:10:41
00:13:03
00:11:16

00:10:32
00:10:00
00:10:29
00:12:01
00:11:11
00:11:54
00:11:44

00:44:19
00:45:16
00:45:45
00:46:41
00:47:06
00:47:21
00:49:21
00:49:45
01:01:09

00:41:13
00:42:18
00:42:38
00:43:13
00:43:39
00:44:13
00:45:39
00:45:53
00:46:30
00:48:05
00:50:49
00:52:56

00:41:17
00:42:59
00:43:42

00:37:13
00:37:52
00:38:39
00:38:57
00:39:47
00:40:55
00:41:55



10.
11.
12.
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Bollmann Florian
Lippmann Hannes
Hotze Kevin
Hesse Max
Reinhardt Johann
Hesse Fredric
Klink Julia
Schattschneic Kerstin
Herbig Kathrin
Thonagel Bianca
Thonagel Christel
Herzberg Kati
Goepp- Erny Kristin
Feja Ramona
Bertram Volker
Schwarz Thomas
Chour Uwe
Muiller Frank
Koth Christian
Demel Dittmar
Horn Sebastian
Klaus Erhard
Poehls Marcus

SV Braunsbedra

SV Halle Triathlon

Fitnesswelt Bad Frankenhausen
LTV Erfurt

SV Nordhausen 90/Triathlon
Volkssport Ellrich

1.SGV Mihlhausen
AC-Apolda

LTV Erfurt

privat

privat

Academy of Life e.V. NDH
Academy of Life e.V.
1.SGV Mihlhausen

LTV Erfurt

IG Niedersalza

DLRG Jena

WTV Erfut

HSV Weimar Triathlon
AC Apolda

4. SGV Mihlhausen

Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.
Jugend B mnl.

Einsteiger wbl.
Einsteiger wbl.
Einsteiger wbl.
Einsteiger wbl.
Einsteiger wbl.
Einsteiger wbl.
Einsteiger wbl.
Einsteiger wbl.

Einsteiger mnl.
Einsteiger mnl.
Einsteiger mnl.
Einsteiger mnl.
Einsteiger mnl.
Einsteiger mnl.
Einsteiger mnl.
Einsteiger mnl.
Einsteiger mnl.

00:11:51
00:11:05
00:12:21
00:09:49
00:13:20
00:18:48

00:11:33
00:13:36
00:14:07
00:16:43
00:16:14
00:17:29
00:17:32
00:19:42

00:14:20
00:12:22
00:14:08
00:14:02
00:13:55
00:15:34
00:15:00
00:13:54
00:21:55

00:18:46
00:20:02
00:19:34
00:23:07
00:20:33
00:23:27

00:19:08
00:21:36
00:23:24
00:24:16
00:24:44
00:25:36
00:28:06
00:26:09

00:20:46
00:21:16

00:20:58
00:21:04
00:19:55
00:24:48
00:23:43
00:25:37

00:11:36
00:11:24
00:11:26
00:11:00
00:14:34
00:13:25

00:13:57
00:15:13
00:15:13
00:13:27
00:13:33
00:14:21
00:15:58
00:19:52

00:10:30
00:12:16

00:11:47
00:13:05
00:12:37
00:13:00
00:15:54
00:14:52

00:42:13
00:42:31
00:43:21
00:43:56
00:48:27
00:55:40

00:44:38
00:50:25
00:52:44
00:54:26
00:54:31
00:57:26
01:01:36
01:05:43

00:45:36
00:45:54
00:46:16
00:46:47
00:48:04
00:48:06
00:52:48
00:53:31
01:02:24



